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Sound Power Level Spectra dB (re 10> Watts)
For ducted units, sound power is given as In Duct with end reflections added.
Stated dB(A) levels at 3m with spherical propagation at a reference level of 2x 10 ' 2 Pa

Optional Accessories

Part No Description

W362320 ECOTRONIC 400 CONTROLLER
563550 Ambient Response Humidity Sensor
563515 7 DAY TIMESWITCH BOXED AS
561720 525mm dia WORM DRIVE CLIP
561414 12"LVRD GRILLE ASSY BROWN
561424 12"LOUVRED GRILLE ASSY WH
560505 12 T-SERIES DIRECT MOUNT
566146 12 SINGLE SPIGOT

561142 12 FIXING PLATE

W561034 #ADAPTOR KIT 12"

W560154 # 12" WINDOW/WALL TERMINA

Tech Ref File:
Requested Duty:
Actual Duty:

Stock Reference:
Product Description:
Product Type
Product Range:
Impeller:

Specific Fan Power:
dBA:

W164510

3001/s @ 10 Pa

113% match

W164510

Traditional T-Series TX12WL Wall Fan
Ventilation

Unitary Fans

Axial

0.2 W/(I/s)

49

Specific Fan Power & dB(A) shown are at duty point.

Warranty:

2 Years

Electrical Information

Watts
Supply Voltage:

Part No
459623
563519
W361119

566616

560605
560239
563548
568106
563532

100
220-240V/1/50Hz

Description

VISIONEX MK3 240V PIR
TIMESPAN CONT.240V 250W
T.S.C. SURFACE CONTROLLER

PVC Coated Glass Fibre Flexible Ducting - Unit Size
12 - 400mm - 6m length

PLENUM/SPIGOT 450SQ/315/
MOUNTING BOX SIZE 9/12 (w
GUARDIAN P.I.R ASSY
EXTENDED ROD ASSY SIZE 12
Ecotronic Humidity Sensor
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Dimensions

Centreline of 20mm dia.
conduit entry

HOLE INWALLC xD

Centreline of 20mm dia,

conduit entry
240 min - 315 ma
before linings pary , -
|

A | B | C | D | E Dimensions
shown in mm
470 | 467 | 442 | 450 | 182 Weights in kg
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